Multipoint Lock
Specification Sheet
020 8662 4010www.duffells.com enquiries@duffells.co.uk
V-MPL for UPVC Doors
2 Hook & 2 Roller Version
ORDER CODE BACKSET FACEPLATE SPINDLE
V-MPL25 25mm 16mm Solid 8mm
V-MPL28 28mm 16mm Solid 8mm
V-MPL30 30mm 16mm Solid 8mm
V-MPLSS35 35mm 16mm Split 8mm
V-MPL40 40mm 16mm Solid 8mm
V-MPLSS45 45mm 16mm Split 8mm
V-MPL55 55mm 16mm Split 8mm
The V-MPL is the repair lock with the largest range
of backsets on the market and has the greatest
flexibility when replacing existing multipoint locks. It
features over 500mm of serrations covering almost
every hook multipoint on the market and can accept
shootbolts.
Supplied in 3 parts with serrated shoe connectors
and UPVC keeps. Adjustable packers mean that
keeps will fit any profile. 35mm and 45mm backset
locks feature a split spindle.
3 piece lock. 3 part keep system. Frame fixing tabs.
Adjustable packers to suit any profile
SPECIFICATION:
✓✓ Max top hook to spindle: 847mm
✓✓ Min top hook to spindle: 347mm
✓✓ Max bottom hook to spindle: 877mm
✓✓ Min bottom hook to spindle: 377mm
✓✓ Centres: 92mm
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
SHOOTBOLTS
V-MPLSHOOT16 Pair of top & bottom
shootbolts
TOP SHOOTBOLTS
V-MPLSHOOT16 Part of shootbolt
set below